Place Bowler 1 Bowler 2 Team Total

1 Giddens, Chris Granado, Nick 1,603

2 Parker, Rich Wells, Tony 1,554

3 Galvan, Jesse Meza, Larry 1,528

4 Alvarado, Peter English, Kevin 1,511

5 Call, Wes Hoover, Jared 1,508

6 Le, Cong Tran, Trung 1,507

7 Swallow, Katrina Osornio, Chris 1,503

8 Hoover, Alisha Hoover, Carl 1,502

9 Carruthers, Tiffany Key, Courtney 1,501
10 Nelson, Toney Jessie, Diana 1,496
11 Akin, Marte Dean, Brian 1,488
11 Lucio, Rene Lucio Jr, Rene 1,488
11 Luera, Larry Luera, Damian 1,488
14 Connors, Jeremy Connors-Ehlert, Ron 1,487
15 Anderson, Tony Anderson, Lisa 1,480
16 Fisher, Darrell Button Jr, Randy 1,468
17 Mullinax, Donnie Mullinax, Susan 1,462
18 Winslow, James Couch-Tenney, Dane 1,461
19 Rogers, Jen Royal, Laney 1,460
20 Glaze, Shiloh Marker, Lori 1,459
21 Schutta, Greg Emmons, Alan 1,458
22 Fugitt, James Martin, Geoff 1,453
23 See, Robb Wells, Kendall 1,447
24 Cook, Jake Wilson-Andonovski, Eric 1,437
25 Kanner, Jay Felps, Andy 1,435
25 Lucio, Nat Lucio, Liz 1,435
27 Kelsoe, Brian Martin, Ryan 1,434
27 Gaskin, Tracy Olson, Steven 1,434
29 Santos, Carlos Sykes, Karen 1,433
30 Foster, Nelson Schmidt, Kacy 1,426
31 Kemp I, Trey Whitley, Thomas 1,425
32 Wilson, Demetrya Jarvis, Arte'Via 1,424
33 Luera, Robert Luera, Dominic 1,421
34 Hughes-Mendoza, Andy Williams, Ross 1,420
34 Puckett, Joseph Williams, Demetrius 1,420
36 House, Annie House, Jerry 1,419
37 Strong, Kevin Melendez, Ricardo 1,418
38 Buffington, Dena Herr, Teresa 1,417
38 Braswell, Stephanie Braswell, Casey 1,417
40 Spencer, Kelli Rylands, Jeremy 1,414
41 Spaugy, Leon Spaugy, Trina 1,402
42 Degraffenreid, Michael = Blackmon, William 1,394
43 Austin, Kevin Austin, Stephanie 1,391
43 Austin, Jason Norris, Amy 1,391
45 Dixon, Anthony Southerland, Curtis 1,389
45 Sharp, John Sharp, Sarah 1,389
47 Noe, George Morales, Sr., Andy 1,386
48 Morales, Denise Gray, Quincy 1,385
49 Baird, Valerie Cagle, Joe 1,384
50 Hawkins, Hal Whitney, Gary 1,383
51 Perez-Martell, Erik Hernandez, Beto 1,382
52 Doty, Shana McNabb, Tina 1,380
53 So, Eve Morrison, Al 1,378
53 Gaw, Ken Herndon, Steven 1,378



55 Watson, Curtis
56 Bianchi, Justin
57 Hurney, Jene
58 De La Rosa, Matt
59 Huffman, Russell
60 Martell, Ricardo
60 Rogers, Ashley
62 Martin, Marla

62 Short, Dana

64 Holmes, Connie
64 Dull, Noah

66 Hartsel, John
66 James, Theodis
68 Dotson, Justin
69 Deo, Alex

70 Belgarde, Brenda
71 McDaniel, Mack
72 Curtin, Bambi
73 Cox, Mason

73 Sly, Elena

75 Blouch, John

76 Dupuy, David
77 Easley, Gary

78 Keys, Dimmie
79 Beamer, Tim

80 James, Sandy
81 Le, Jimmy

82 Cole, Jessica
83 Williams, Kriste
84 Buda, Randall
84 Laster, Kimer
84 Morales Jr, Andy
87 Mason, Lorretta
88 Kutzler, Laura
89 Overfield, Doug
90 Garza, Azael

91 Costello, Leigh
92 Pyatte, Dustin
93 Ponce, Jason
94 Sanford, Kevin
95 Kellum, KK

95 Anderson, Colby
97 Chau, Alex

97 Hughes-Mendoza, Jose

99 Bumpus, Mike

99 Knowles, Stan
101 Williams, Charles
102 Wells, Andrew
103 Brown, Doug
104 Liggett, Danny
105 Csanadi, Allan
106 Chance, Donnie
107 Flores, David
108 Thornton, Cate
109 Bartos, Vickie

Watson, Joe
Willis, Eric
Milne, Pam
Sievers, Josh
Winslow, Holly
Whitfield, Shane
Benz, Sharlet
McDonald, Dustin
Moore, David
Tarrer, Matthew
Marquez, Paul
Herr, Tony
Jordan, Carl
Oliver, Bennie
Nguyen, Dang
Belgarde, Dave
Burroughs, Gary
Seiler, Rodney
Lauer, Daniel
Fiorentino, Tyler
Chini, Ranea
Oates, Brian
Morales, Zachary
George, Melissa
Todd, A.T.
Richardson, Rod
Le, Khoi

Moore, Brandy
Williams, Blair
English, Devin
Wood, Tash
Morales, Angela
Richardson, Sami
McKinsey, Mac
Morgan, Mindy
Hardin, Tim
Goodrum, Sarah
Rendon, Michael
Stone, Edward
Webber, Clyde
Frazier, Joy
Shay, Dan
Chau, Rick
Osborne, Roy
Bumpus, Sharon
Yates, Mike
Brown, Richard
Inman, Josh
Martsolf, Roland
Lenihan, Frank
Dipalma, John
Bullock, Jacque
Sitts Jr, Marvin
Lewis, Stacey
Calcote, Jack

1,377
1,376
1,372
1,371
1,369
1,367
1,367
1,360
1,360
1,359
1,359
1,358
1,358
1,357
1,356
1,354
1,351
1,349
1,342
1,342
1,339
1,337
1,336
1,335
1,331
1,330
1,329
1,328
1,326
1,325
1,325
1,325
1,322
1,320
1,317
1,315
1,309
1,308
1,306
1,305
1,302
1,302
1,301
1,301
1,300
1,300
1,294
1,293
1,290
1,288
1,286
1,281
1,265
1,259
1,231



110 McGrew, Woody Nelms, Renee 1,224
111 McNeil, Lonnie Norris, L N 1,218
112 Ray, Nell Fulbright, D Clark 1,194




