

Place	Bowler 1	Bowler 2	Team Total
1	Giddens, Chris	Granado, Nick	1,603
2	Parker, Rich	Wells, Tony	1,554
3	Galvan, Jesse	Meza, Larry	1,528
4	Alvarado, Peter	English, Kevin	1,511
5	Call, Wes	Hoover, Jared	1,508
6	Le, Cong	Tran, Trung	1,507
7	Swallow, Katrina	Osornio, Chris	1,503
8	Hoover, Alisha	Hoover, Carl	1,502
9	Carruthers, Tiffany	Key, Courtney	1,501
10	Nelson, Toney	Jessie, Diana	1,496
11	Akin, Marte	Dean, Brian	1,488
11	Lucio, Rene	Lucio Jr, Rene	1,488
11	Luera, Larry	Luera, Damian	1,488
14	Connors, Jeremy	Connors-Ehlert, Ron	1,487
15	Anderson, Tony	Anderson, Lisa	1,480
16	Fisher, Darrell	Button Jr, Randy	1,468
17	Mullinax, Donnie	Mullinax, Susan	1,462
18	Winslow, James	Couch-Tenney, Dane	1,461
19	Rogers, Jen	Royal, Laney	1,460
20	Glaze, Shiloh	Marker, Lori	1,459
21	Schutta, Greg	Emmons, Alan	1,458
22	Fugitt, James	Martin, Geoff	1,453
23	See, Robb	Wells, Kendall	1,447
24	Cook, Jake	Wilson-Andonovski, Eric	1,437
25	Kanner, Jay	Felps, Andy	1,435
25	Lucio, Nat	Lucio, Liz	1,435
27	Kelsoe, Brian	Martin, Ryan	1,434
27	Gaskin, Tracy	Olson, Steven	1,434
29	Santos, Carlos	Sykes, Karen	1,433
30	Foster, Nelson	Schmidt, Kacy	1,426
31	Kemp III, Trey	Whitley, Thomas	1,425
32	Wilson, Demetrya	Jarvis, Arte'Via	1,424
33	Luera, Robert	Luera, Dominic	1,421
34	Hughes-Mendoza, Andy	Williams, Ross	1,420
34	Puckett, Joseph	Williams, Demetrius	1,420
36	House, Annie	House, Jerry	1,419
37	Strong, Kevin	Melendez, Ricardo	1,418
38	Buffington, Dena	Herr, Teresa	1,417
38	Braswell, Stephanie	Braswell, Casey	1,417
40	Spencer, Kelli	Rylands, Jeremy	1,414
41	Spaugy, Leon	Spaugy, Trina	1,402
42	Degraffenreid, Michael	Blackmon, William	1,394
43	Austin, Kevin	Austin, Stephanie	1,391
43	Austin, Jason	Norris, Amy	1,391
45	Dixon, Anthony	Southerland, Curtis	1,389
45	Sharp, John	Sharp, Sarah	1,389
47	Noe, George	Morales, Sr., Andy	1,386
48	Morales, Denise	Gray, Quincy	1,385
49	Baird, Valerie	Cagle, Joe	1,384
50	Hawkins, Hal	Whitney, Gary	1,383
51	Perez-Martell, Erik	Hernandez, Beto	1,382
52	Doty, Shana	McNabb, Tina	1,380
53	So, Eve	Morrison, Al	1,378
53	Gaw, Ken	Herndon, Steven	1,378

55	Watson, Curtis	Watson, Joe	1,377
56	Bianchi, Justin	Willis, Eric	1,376
57	Hurney, Jene	Milne, Pam	1,372
58	De La Rosa, Matt	Sievers, Josh	1,371
59	Huffman, Russell	Winslow, Holly	1,369
60	Martell, Ricardo	Whitfield, Shane	1,367
60	Rogers, Ashley	Benz, Sharlet	1,367
62	Martin, Marla	McDonald, Dustin	1,360
62	Short, Dana	Moore, David	1,360
64	Holmes, Connie	Tarrer, Matthew	1,359
64	Dull, Noah	Marquez, Paul	1,359
66	Hartsel, John	Herr, Tony	1,358
66	James, Theodis	Jordan, Carl	1,358
68	Dotson, Justin	Oliver, Bennie	1,357
69	Deo, Alex	Nguyen, Dang	1,356
70	Belgarde, Brenda	Belgarde, Dave	1,354
71	McDaniel, Mack	Burroughs, Gary	1,351
72	Curtin, Bambi	Seiler, Rodney	1,349
73	Cox, Mason	Lauer, Daniel	1,342
73	Sly, Elena	Fiorentino, Tyler	1,342
75	Blouch, John	Chini, Ranea	1,339
76	Dupuy, David	Oates, Brian	1,337
77	Easley, Gary	Morales, Zachary	1,336
78	Keys, Dimmie	George, Melissa	1,335
79	Beamer, Tim	Todd, A.T.	1,331
80	James, Sandy	Richardson, Rod	1,330
81	Le, Jimmy	Le, Khoi	1,329
82	Cole, Jessica	Moore, Brandy	1,328
83	Williams, Kriste	Williams, Blair	1,326
84	Buda, Randall	English, Devin	1,325
84	Laster, Kimer	Wood, Tash	1,325
84	Morales Jr, Andy	Morales, Angela	1,325
87	Mason, Lorretta	Richardson, Sami	1,322
88	Kutzler, Laura	McKinsey, Mac	1,320
89	Overfield, Doug	Morgan, Mindy	1,317
90	Garza, Azael	Hardin, Tim	1,315
91	Costello, Leigh	Goodrum, Sarah	1,309
92	Pyatte, Dustin	Rendon, Michael	1,308
93	Ponce, Jason	Stone, Edward	1,306
94	Sanford, Kevin	Webber, Clyde	1,305
95	Kellum, KK	Frazier, Joy	1,302
95	Anderson, Colby	Shay, Dan	1,302
97	Chau, Alex	Chau, Rick	1,301
97	Hughes-Mendoza, Jose	Osborne, Roy	1,301
99	Bumpus, Mike	Bumpus, Sharon	1,300
99	Knowles, Stan	Yates, Mike	1,300
101	Williams, Charles	Brown, Richard	1,294
102	Wells, Andrew	Inman, Josh	1,293
103	Brown, Doug	Martsof, Roland	1,290
104	Liggett, Danny	Lenihan, Frank	1,288
105	Csanadi, Allan	Dipalma, John	1,286
106	Chance, Donnie	Bullock, Jacque	1,281
107	Flores, David	Sitts Jr, Marvin	1,265
108	Thornton, Cate	Lewis, Stacey	1,259
109	Bartos, Vickie	Calcote, Jack	1,231

110 McGrew, Woody	Nelms, Renee	1,224
111 McNeil, Lonnie	Norris, L N	1,218
112 Ray, Nell	Fulbright, D Clark	1,194

---